
In-Person Courses - July 2023
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 
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City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 
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Open to the 

Public
Fee

Worker Safety 2023 7/6/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Implementing a Green Program 7/6/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Webinar CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

PAPA 07/06/2023 Zoom Webinar 7/6/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Webinar CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 No Yes

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 
(H.A.M)

7/7/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Lemoore CA 93245 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes

Independent PCA Breakfast Meeting-July 7/7/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Modesto CA 95356 Precissi Ag Services 209-670-9072 Yes Yes

Understanding the Tools in Your Integrated 
Pest Management Toolbox

7/7/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 New Hall CA 91321 MGK 701-212-0929 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 7/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Altos CA 94024 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Pest Control Updates 7/11/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Roseville CA 95678 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Sprayer Maintenance 7/11/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Jose CA 95133 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 7/11/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Angeles CA 90043 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Pesticide Use Monthly Update

7/11/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

2023 Boom Sprayer Calibration Training 7/11/2023 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Auburn CA 95603 Blankinship & Associates, Inc. 530-757-0941 No No

Contra Costa County Public Works Pesticide 
Safety and Pest Management Training

7/11/2023 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Martinez CA 94553 Pacific Sierra Consulting 916-718-8962 No No

Occasional Invaders 7/11/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Webinar CA 30324 Rollins Inc. 404-877-4607 No No

Occasional Invaders 7/11/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Webinar CA 30324 Rollins Inc. 404-877-4607 No No

ECO2 Stewardship Training 7/11/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Fogging in Food Processing and Handling 
Establishments

7/11/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 Veseris 213-724-0136 No No

IPM and the Healthy School Act - Advanced 
IPM for PMP's

7/11/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No
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PDEP Statewide Refresher Pesticide Safety 
Training 2023

7/12/2023 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-661-8796 No No

Certis Label Updated 2023 7/12/2023 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 San Marcos CA 92078 Certis Bio 8053120999 No No

IPM Principles Applied to Tramp Ants 7/12/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Pacific Beach CA 92109 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Desert Agronomy 7/12/2023 6.00 1.50 4.50 12.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Nutrien Ag Solutions 5593625775 No No

Grape Mealybug Solutions 7/12/2023 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 Bayer CropScience 4082012028 No No

Summer CE: Neonics, Bees, & Spray Drift 7/12/2023 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

805-934-6200 Yes No

PAPA 07/12/2023 Webinar 7/12/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Webinar CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 No Yes

Sprague CEU Training-Rodents 7/12/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Webinar CA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Sprague CEU Training-Rodents 7/12/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Webinar CA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Corteva Field Crop CE Mtg 7/12/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Woodlake CA 93286 Corteva Agriscience 559-451-1028 Yes No

Grangetto Grower Meeting 7/12/2023 0.00 0.50 2.00 2.50 Escondido CA 92025 Grangetto's Farm & Garden Supply 760-801-8701 Yes Yes

Sierra Pacific Turf July 2023 Meeting 7/13/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Fresno CA 93711 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 415-529-8853 Yes Yes

ORO AGRI update 2023 7/13/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Kerman CA 93630 Oro Agri 559-612-4359 No No

Escondido PAPA Seminar 7/13/2023 3.00 0.00 4.50 7.50 Escondido CA 92025 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 8314423536 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 7/13/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hickman CA 95323 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

2023 Helena R&D Annual Supplier Field Day 7/13/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC-Research and 
Developme

209-383-3066 No No

PCA Breakfast Meeting 7/13/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95403 Sonoma County Department of Agriculture 707-892-3056 No No

Sustainable Pest Management & Production 
Seminar

7/13/2023 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Santa Maria CA 93454 Organic Fertilizer Association of California 530-207-0112 Yes Yes

Farm Labor Contractor Worker Safety/ 
Oxyflourfen Best Management

7/14/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Offi

209-525-4730 Yes No
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Get in the bag! Sweep net basics and 
advanced pest managment

7/14/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuma AZ 85364 Yuma County Cooperative Extension-
University of Ar

928-726-3904 Yes No

Pesticide Safety 4 7/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Tracy CA 95376 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 7/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Salinas CA 93906 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 7/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pebble Beach CA 93953 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 7/18/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Modesto CA 95357 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Stockton PAPA Seminar 7/18/2023 2.00 0.00 5.50 7.50 Stockton CA 95206 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 8314423536 Yes Yes

July 2023-Overwintering Insects 7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 90703 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2023-Overwintering Insects 7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 90703 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2023-Overwintering Insects 7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 90703 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2023-Overwintering Insects 7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 90703 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 7/18/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Torrance CA 90503 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Welcome to Modern Termite Control 7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2023 TriCal Coastal Handler Training 7/18/2023 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Watsonville CA 95076 Trical, Inc. 831-537-7917 Yes No

2023 TriCal Coastal Grower Meeting 7/18/2023 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Watsonville CA 95076 Trical, Inc. 831-537-7917 No No

MGK Insect Control Solutions CE Course 7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Hanford CA 93230 MGK Insect Control Solutions 805.712.9049 No No

California Forest Pest Council Summer Insect 
and Disease Field Trip

7/18/2023 0.00 0.00 5.50 5.50 Kirkwood CA 95646 California Forest Pest Council 916-599-6882 Yes No

Stored Product Pest Management 7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Fresno CA 93725 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

2023 Commodity Fumigation Summit 7/19/2023 2.50 0.00 1.50 4.00 Modesto CA 95358 Western Agricultural Processors Association & 
Card

559-455-9272 No Yes
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Insect, Virus   Weed Control Management For 
Low Desert Crops

7/19/2023 1.50 0.00 2.50 4.00 Imperial CA 92251 Miller Chemical   Fertilizer 623-776-6640 Yes No

2023 BUCRA Rice Field Tour 7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Richvale CA 95974 Butte County Rice Growers Association 530-682-6695 No No

IPM Applied to Biting Flies and Mosquitoes 7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Murrieta CA 92562 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 7/19/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Visalia CA 93292 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

PAPA 07/19/2023 Zoom Webinar 7/19/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 No Yes

IGGPRA July 2023 Webinar: Vineyard Insect 
Pest Management

7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 93466 Independent Grape Growers of the Paso 
Robles Area 

805-434-7538 Yes Yes

Sprague CEU Training-Mice 7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Sprague CEU Training-Mice 7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 98406 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Syngenta Education Event 7/19/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Golf Course Superintendents Association of 
Norther

925-798-7135 No Yes

2023 PDEP Statewide Pesticide Safety 
Training

7/20/2023 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-661-8796 No Yes

2023 Mendocino PCA Breakfast Meeting (July) 7/20/2023 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Ukiah CA 95482 Mendocino County Department of Agriculture 707-565-2601 Yes No

CA Farm Bureau: Respiratory Compliance 7/20/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Webinar CA 95354 Ca Farm Bureau 925-989-1621 Yes No

How Contraceptives Can Enhance Rodent IPM 7/20/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Delano CA 93215 SenesTech Inc 559-578-5578 Yes No

Insect, Virus   Weed Control Management For 
Low Desert Crops

7/20/2023 1.50 0.00 2.50 4.00 Yuma AZ 85364 Miller Chemical   Fertilizer 623-776-6640 Yes No

NCSFMA Field Day at Lincoln Park 7/20/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Alameda CA 94501 Northern California Sports Field Management 
Associ

916-214-6495 Yes Yes

Pierce's Disease Management 7/20/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95403 Sonoma County Agricultural Commissioner 707-565-2371 Yes No

Q2 Syngenta Update Meeting 7/21/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Fresno CA 93706 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Integrated Pest Management-July 2023 7/21/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sebastopol CA 95472 Sonoma County Winegrape Commission 214-250-2649 No No

Pest Control Updates 7/21/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Anderson CA 96007 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No
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Metam Sodium 7/24/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No

Q2 Syngenta Update Meeting 7/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Visalia CA 93292 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Q2 Syngenta Update Meeting 7/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Shafter CA 93263 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Worker Safety 2023 7/25/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Glendora CA 91740 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

PAPA 07/25/2023 Zoom Webinar 7/25/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 No Yes

Flying Insects 7/25/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Simi Valley CA 93063 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Application Techniques for Rodent Mgmt 7/25/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Simi Valley CA 93063 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Mosquito Trapping 7/25/2023 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Simi Valley CA 93063 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Annual Pesticide Safety Refresher 7/25/2023 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 San Rafael CA 94903 Golden Gate National Parks Conservancy 415-601-6232 No No

Nutrien 2023 VM Trainings 7/25/2023 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93706 Nutrien Ag Solutions 530-762-8253 No No

Integrated Pest Management-July 2023 7/26/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Healdsburg CA 95448 Sonoma County Winegrape Commission 214-250-2649 No No

Sumer CE: Regulatory Update & Respirator 
Requirements

7/26/2023 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

805-934-6200 Yes No

Q2 Syngenta Update Meeting 7/26/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Shafter CA 93263 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Worker Safety 2023 7/26/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90045 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

IPM and the Healthy School Act - Advanced 
IPM for PMP's

7/26/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95210 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Grow West Annual Grower Meeting 7/26 7/26/2023 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Lodi CA 95240 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

Hazard Communication Training 7/26/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 La Habra CA 90631 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Organic Rice: Current Research and Future 
Needs

7/26/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Yuba City CA 95991 University of California Agriculture and 
Natural R

530-635-6234 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 7/26/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

PAPA Lakewood Seminar 7/27/2023 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Lakewood CA 90712 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Q2 Syngenta Update Meeting 7/27/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Shafter CA 93263 Syngenta 9166229924 No No
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Nutrien 2023 VM Trainings 7/27/2023 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Lodi CA 95240 Nutrien Ag Solutions 530-762-8253 No No

Worker Safety-3 7/27/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Murrieta CA 92562 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Summer Fest 2023 7/27/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-3 7/28/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Helena R&D SoCal Grape Disease 
Management

7/28/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kerman CA 93630 Helena Agri Enterprises, LLC 559-388-3225 No No

How to prevent/control powdery mildew using 
synthetic, biological and organic fungicides in 
CA

7/31/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Davis CA 95616 UC Davis 5307520304 Yes No

GoPro Sales Meeting 7/31/2023 0.00 0.00 19.50 19.50 Fresno CA 93722 GoPro Corporation 8334767761 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 7/31/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93311 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 7/31/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Menifee CA 92586 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 7/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Salinas CA 93906 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 7/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pebble Beach CA 93953 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

IPM Applied to Biting Flies and Mosquitoes 7/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Tulare CA 93274 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

IPM Principles Applied to Tramp Ants 7/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Zoom CA 92081 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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